Practice
Lesson 1
Introducing This Year’s Mathematics
 Use the table to make an organized list of all possible
combinations of dimes, nickels, and pennies
that make 28¢.
DIMES NICKELS PENNIES
2 1 3

pairs of Cross Number Puzzles.
 Write the numbers in order from greatest to least.
Explain how you decided how to order the numbers.
648,831   684,301   684,299
684,301; 684,299; 648,831. Possible explanation: I compared
the digits of the same place value beginning with the
hundred thousands. All three numbers have 6 in the hundred
thousands place, so I looked at the ten thousands place.
648,831 is the least number. The other two numbers have the
same digit in the ten thousands and thousands places. In the
hundreds place, 2 is less than 3, so 684,299 is less than 684,301.
©
 E
du
ca
tio
n
D
ev
el
op
m
en
t C
en
te
r,
In
c.
Name  Date
P4 Practice Book Chapter 1
MNENL07AWK5X_PB_C01_01-07_V3.indd   P4MNENL07AWK5X_PB_C01_01-07_V3.indd   P4 11/17/06   10:56:36 AM11/17/06   10:56:36 AM
Practice
Lesson 5
 The temperature was 97!F at 2:00 P.M. Then a
thunderstorm rolled in and the temperature dropped
16!F. After the storm, the temperature rose 8!F. What
was the temperature then? Explain your answer.
89!F; Possible explanation: I drew a thermometer.
I started at 97!F, went down 16!F, and then up 8!F to 89!F.
Introducing Negative Outputs
Each of the tables was made using one of the rules
below. For each table, write the letter of the rule that
was used to create it. Then complete the table.
Rule A: Multiply the input by 3.   Rule B: Subtract 6 from the input.
 Rule C: Multiply the input by itself.
 Rule B
INPUT 7 15 50 6 5 4 0
OUTPUT 1 9 44 0 "1 "2 "6
 Rule C
INPUT 3 5 8 10 1 6 7
OUTPUT 9 25 64 100 1 36 49
 Rule A
INPUT 3 5 8 10 7 4 11
OUTPUT 9 15 24 30 21 12 33
©
 E